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2 4~ 10/100/1000Base—TX POE 1 (Data/Power)
I 72 Bty 11 1A 125G L6 SC Y6 (Data)

DC44-56V, 3P TAvRESGT, SR RIERY

oA 11 4 Ak 1-2 O3 #F 10/100/1000Base~TX HSl, 4=/X T MDI/MDI-X Hi& M

10BASE-T: Cat3, 4,5 UTP(<100 meter)

XL A
100BASE-TX: Catbe or later UTP(<100 meter)
e R BRIARCE Ry BB 2T 20km, SCHE
2 —— TAEBK: 850nm , fZHIFES: 0~500M; 1310nm, M ES: 0~2KM;
Pt ] PR ——TAEBK: 1310nm, FEHIFERS: 0~40KM;
TAEBEK:  1550nm, FEHEEE: 0~120KM .
R#ts i B8
IEEE802. 3 10BASE-T; IEEE802.3i 10Base-T;
IEEE802. 3u 100Base~TX;
I £ B
IEEE802. 3u 100Base—FX;
IEEE802. 3x
R Rkt R (AT
L& 12 Gbps (JCFH

fU 5 7 F64byte 8. 93 Mpps

MAC Hihit-3% 2K
LG R RAT oM
= 2 g 9216 bytes

IhE. PWR (&) , W%%: Link 1-2 (¥{%) , PoE: PoE G1-G2 (&%)
LED $87R4T
S, 63 (gfh)

PoE 5 HLJRHRHIE

POE ¥ [ G1-2 132 Hr TEEE802. 3af/at #xifk POE ey
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PEEL IR

BRA 1/2(+), 3/6(-)4 it fitH

B = 5L O PoE T

30W, £54 IEEES02. 3af/at [ Frkrik

B IFE FEULIhRE: <QW; JERTNAE: <60W
TAEHE B, DC44-56V AR (LB R, T 3P UG &R, R IR
fio & YR T, AR TV ELYE 48V/36W BY 48V/60W, JLEC{4(S B 1k Mk

MEAESH

TRRE/1BE -40~+75° C; 5%~90% RH kst
I EE /RS -40~+85° C; 5%~95% RH Joktsh

AMILRGE (L)

98*88+30mm

EVEEY:

<0.2kg / <0.3kg

24 T7

B 5 /B S 2

P EAES R R

s, 35mm DIN E#L 23

Br4r454% 1P30

B 55 {34 6KV 8/20us

TEC61000-4-3 (RS) : 10V/m (80 1000MHz)

FCC %5 15 #843/CISPR22 (EN55022): B 2%
[EC61000-6-2 Cifi F Tl Az

[EC61000-4-9 (Fiksi#43%) + 1000A/m
1EC61000-4-10 (FHJEIRE) : 30A/m, 1MHz
IEC61000-4-12/18 (i) « CM 2.5kV, DM 1kV
4KV, HHE L.
[EC61000-4-16 (FLHifEH) = 30V, 300V, 1 7

IEC61000-4-4 (EFT) : HLJRFEZE: +2kV
IEC61000-4-2 (ESD) : +8KkV #Efiliilsy, +15kV &
[EC61000-4-6 (FEZk HATRAES) : 10V (150kHz 80MHz)
IEC61000-4-8 ( T45ili3%) : 100A/m. 1000A/m. 1s—3s

IEC61000-4-5 (JRIA) : HLUHZ: CME4kV/DMA2kV, #IEL. +4kV

HUARRF 1

TEC60068-2-6 (BiE)
IEC60068-2-32 (H &)
TEC60068-2-27 (BiE)

ZIINIE

3C; CE mark, commercial; CE/LVD EN62368-1;
FCC Part 15 Class B;
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£ 1w DIN Stz
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BB BEER B HIRINE

FEMEF R TAL PoE Y422 #edl, BLA 2%10/100/1000M RJ45 i
EFT 1%1. 256 SC ¥ H (1310nm/20km BAREROELTAEEY) . S0 1

ONV-TPS3032PF 36W/60W
SZFF IEEE 802. 3 af/a PoE FrifE. 7 NUHS BELIR T A% HE I 4 A\ 1
DIN SHeedk,
M Tl PoE Yo 4R 22 #ehl, BLA 2%10/100/1000M RJ45 3 I
F 1#1. 256G F47 SC 3 10 (1310nm/20km SABLEALBIE) o w1

ONV-T1PS3032PF-A 36W/60W
~2 3ZFF IEEE 802. 3 af/a PoE brifE. SZHFAUES E LA HIEHIA
1 DIN SHi%edk.
AEME R T PoE JG4l38#ebl, B 2+10/100/1000M RJ45 ¥ I
F1 1%1. 256 F4T SC ¥  (1550nm/20km BARLBALFRIEL) o w0l

ONV-1PS3032PF-B 36W/60W
1-2 32 #F IEEE 802.3 af/a PoE #pf. 450U B U 4% V5 Sy
A DIN Seih 2z,

Vi : A= RBRIAARERRE, FRMEE.
FHYRIERI R
B e Eiip L:<N v

36W HL Y i s

SR 36W L Ay L IEE T A 5

GWS-AP36-52
WUER T HE: DC 52V 0.7A

TAERE: -200C—+65°C

BB NEE: AC 100V~240V 50-60H, 0.56A

65W HLJsd i 4%

SR 65W LA i Y FL YRGB 2% 5

WUER T HE: DC 52V 1.25A

GWS-APG5-52 | #Ek ANHJE: AC 100V~240V 50-60H, 1.1A H
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TAERE: -200C—+65°C

FHR 36W L A Tk B

HERNEE: AC 100V~240V 50-60H, 0.56A

Tk 36W 5% #HE | GWS-DP36-48 R
HE i HE: DC 48V 0.75A
TAEIRSE: -40°C—+70°C
SR 60W B A H Tk i
MUERINELE: AC 100V~240V 50-60H, 1A
Tk 60W SHLEHIE GWS-DP60-48 H

HEM A DC 48V 1.25A

TAEWE: -40°C—+70°C
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ONV SHImtmmsaRAT
H if: 0755-33376606

f& . 0755-33376608

M #6: onv@onv. com. cn
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